Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
LAMP/BALLAST
APPLICATIONS
• Food Processing
• Exterior Canopies
• Car Washes

•  Proudly Manufactured in the USA
•  For Product IES Files Please Contact Your Local Rep
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
*3/4” or 1/2” Pendent Mounting Available
Project _______________
Part Number __________
Quantity ______________
ALUMINUM LOW BAY (Wet Location)
LBa-WL-XC SERIES
MHT-LBa-WL-XC
Color Temp:
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Input Voltage:
U=120 277V
347=208 347V
480=480V
Wattage:
100, 120,
150, 200
E
Option:
(Standard in Dark Grey Top)
CP=Cord & Plug (Specify Cord & Plug)
WG=Wire Guard
AC=Aircraft Cable
DB=0-10V Dimming Ballast (Minimum 40%)
OS-Dim=Dimming Base On Motion
OS-ON/OFF=ON/OFF Base On Motion
NF=Nanoflex Reflector
SPD=Surge Protective Device